Dimensions
Specifications
L1
L2
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
80.057.0 103.0 126.0 149.0 172.0 195.0 218.0 241.0
92.069.0 207.0138.0115.0 184.0161.0 253.0230.0
Number of station

2-φ4.32-φ4.3
Features
How to order
How to order manifold
Flow chart
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
211.6
211.6
84.3
03
04
3/8"
1/2"
02
BM520-03-S(D) BM530-03-D BM520-04-S(D) BM530-04-D
3/8", 1/4" (Exhaust ports)  1/2"
230mm 218mm 250mm 230mm
410g(500g) 700g 590g(720g) 770g
2-7.5 2-φ4.3
36
5-G1/2
3.
5
27 34
72
(7
4.
1)
2-φ5.4
28
63 115
(270.5)
Dimensions
2-16 2-17
BM520-04-S BM520-04-D
5/2, 5/3 WAY PILOT SOLENOID VALVE
22mm width
BM520  series
Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw      Shako Co., Ltd.  www.shako.com.tw
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
Dimensions
3-3/8"24.02-φ4.3
6.
5
36
.0
24.0 2-1/4"
(8
5.
0)
40
.0
28.65
45.0 18.15
(165.0)
50.0